
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Tobias GÖDDE
DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 3950m
Tijd : 0:53:04 (13'26"/km)

15/52 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Bjorn Idar SAETRAN 0:36:53
2. Ralph KURT 0:40:31
3. Ellen HOUBEN 0:42:04

1. 105 00:02:58 168m 17'40"/km
2. 115 00:02:44 00:05:42 240m 11'23"/km
3. 117 00:02:30 00:08:12 133m 18'48"/km
4. 67 00:07:51 00:16:03 699m 11'14"/km
5. 81 00:09:59 00:26:02 740m 13'29"/km
6. 86 00:02:20 00:28:22 140m 16'40"/km
7. 84 00:03:04 00:31:26 275m 11'09"/km
8. 55 00:04:33 00:35:59 359m 12'40"/km
9. 53 00:05:49 00:41:48 166m 35'02"/km

10. 51 00:02:20 00:44:08 179m 13'02"/km
11. 125 00:03:01 00:47:09 208m 14'30"/km
12. 124 00:00:57 00:48:06 95m 10'00"/km
13. 140 00:03:52 00:51:58 363m 10'39"/km
14. 999 00:01:06 00:53:04 84m 13'06"/km
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